
Dart Chicas

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cecchi  Cristina (06/1402) 4 8 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 3

Mommi  Sara (06/1288) 2 1 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 0 3 3 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 2

Giovannini  Alessia (06/1764) 2 4 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3

Zegnani Sara (06/1765) 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 3 4 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 1

Lenzi Asia (06/1694) 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 1

Cecchi Camilla (06/1696) 2 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

Valentini Lia (06/1695) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mommi Alessia (06/1285) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchi  Cristina 06/1402 28 44 1,57

Mommi  Sara 06/1288 25 17 0,68

Giovannini  Alessia 06/1764 12 10 0,83

Zegnani Sara 06/1765 16 10 0,62

Lenzi Asia 06/1694 16 9 0,56

Cecchi Camilla 06/1696 16 8 0,50

Valentini Lia 06/1695 5 2 0,40

Mommi Alessia 06/1285 10 2 0,20

Franciacorta Freak

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Russo Alessio (06/1889) 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10

Taccone Tony (06/1646) 2 4 2 6 0 0 4 8 2 6 2 5 2 5 0 0 4 3 2 6

Negrini Alessio (06/1891) 2 1 2 6 0 0 2 2 4 11 4 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 9

Grassi Edoardo (06/1289) 4 9 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 5

Fadda Gaspare (06/1890) 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 1

Marinello Tommaso (06/1698) 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cheri Sebastiano (06/1892) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Russo Alessio 06/1889 24 47 1,96

Taccone Tony 06/1646 20 43 2,15

Negrini Alessio 06/1891 20 40 2,00

Grassi Edoardo 06/1289 28 35 1,25

Fadda Gaspare 06/1890 20 19 0,95

Marinello Tommaso 06/1698 10 9 0,90

Cheri Sebastiano 06/1892 2 1 0,50

I Forti Seven

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Eder Fabian (06/1787) 0 0 3 9 4 12 3 9 3 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 11

Dimov Ivan (06/1654) 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 11 3 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiaschi Tiberio (06/1814) 0 0 2 6 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0

Arrighini Marco (06/1832) 0 0 2 3 2 5 1 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 5

Martelli Francesco (06/1662) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 2 2 3 6 2 5 4 11

Kirilov Iliev Daniel (06/1686) 0 0 4 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 8 0 0 0 0

Morelli Simone (06/1653) 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 9

Oliveri Salvatore (06/1660) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 1 1 2 3 2 5 0 0

Ceccarelli Giulio (06/1831) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Eder Fabian 06/1787 25 72 2,88

Dimov Ivan 06/1654 19 52 2,74

Fiaschi Tiberio 06/1814 14 37 2,64

Arrighini Marco 06/1832 19 33 1,74

Martelli Francesco 06/1662 13 28 2,15

Kirilov Iliev Daniel 06/1686 13 24 1,85

Morelli Simone 06/1653 13 24 1,85

Oliveri Salvatore 06/1660 10 22 2,20

Ceccarelli Giulio 06/1831 2 1 0,50



Il Chiodo Fisso

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Signorini Gianni (06/1815) 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 12 0 0

Catarro Emanuele (06/1544) 2 3 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 1 4 12 2 4 0 0

Di Giorgi Antonino (06/1546) 2 2 4 3 2 6 4 8 0 0 2 5 2 0 2 6 2 2 0 0

Di Pasquale Salvatore (06/1992) 0 0 4 3 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0

Guida Cristian (06/1540) 0 0 2 4 2 6 4 6 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Comella Gabriele (06/1542) 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Argentieri Nicola (06/1541) 2 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Salvagnini Alice (06/1543) 2 4 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 2 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Signorini Gianni 06/1815 22 56 2,55

Catarro Emanuele 06/1544 18 35 1,94

Di Giorgi Antonino 06/1546 20 32 1,60

Di Pasquale Salvatore 06/1992 14 24 1,71

Guida Cristian 06/1540 14 24 1,71

Comella Gabriele 06/1542 12 21 1,75

Argentieri Nicola 06/1541 12 15 1,25

Salvagnini Alice 06/1543 16 15 0,94

Tenacious Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ferri Cosimo (06/1287) 2 6 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 6 2 5 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 10

Provvedi Dalibor (06/1664) 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 2 4 10 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 1

Pietrini Simone (06/1283) 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 1 4 3 2 3

Pizzichi Yuri (06/1496) 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0

Trentacoste Valentina (06/1665) 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 2

Carlotti Sofia (06/1396) 2 6 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Papini Teresa (06/1823) 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Pierini Filippo (06/1436) 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferri Cosimo 06/1287 20 42 2,10

Provvedi Dalibor 06/1664 20 26 1,30

Pietrini Simone 06/1283 20 19 0,95

Pizzichi Yuri 06/1496 16 17 1,06

Trentacoste Valentina 06/1665 18 15 0,83

Carlotti Sofia 06/1396 12 13 1,08

Papini Teresa 06/1823 12 11 0,92

Pierini Filippo 06/1436 10 6 0,60


